
Maine Regional Programs 21-22 [CONTACT & APPROVAL LIST 

 

As of: 1/12/22 LB 

Regional Program Program contact  

 

Contact Info Fiscal 

Agent 

Agreement contact Member 

SAU’s 

Approved 

Bangor Regional 

Multiple Handicap 

Program 

 

k-12 

Christy Babin-director 

cbabin@bangorschools.net 

 

 

 

Linda G. Poirier, Admin Asst. 

lpoirier@bangorschools.net 

 

73 Harlow St. 

Bangor, ME 04401 

992-4173 

992-4149 (Fax) 

 

992-4173 

992-4149 (Fax) 

Bangor Christy Babin-director 

cbabin@bangorschools.net 

 

Lead: Bangor 

Members: 

AOS#47, 

Dedham, 

Orrington, 

AOS#81, 

MSAD#63, 

Airline CSD, 

Brewer, Glenburn, 

Greenbush, 

Hermon, Maine 

Indian Education, 

Milford, RSU#22, 

RSU#26, 

RSU#64, RSU#87 

Veazie 

Feb 3, 2015 

6/9/17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bangor Regional 

Therapeutic Day 

Program 

 

Reviewed 2017 for 

renewal 

 

k-12 

Daniel Mayo 

dmayo@bangorschools

.net 
 

Karen Dysart, Administrative 

Assistant: 

kdysart@bangorschools.net 

 

208 Maine Ave. 

Bangor, ME  04401 

992-4741 

941-0812 (Fax) 

Bangor Christy Babin- fiscal agent 

director 

cbabin@bangorschools.net 

 

Lead: Bangor 

Members: 

AOS#47, 

Dedham, 

Orrington, 

AOS#81, 

MSAD#63, 

Airline CSD, 

Brewer, Glenburn, 

Greenbush, 

Hermon, Maine 

Indian Education, 

Milford, RSU#22, 

RSU#26, 

RSU#64, RSU#87 

Veazie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May 19, 2015 

6/9/17 
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Regional Program Program contact  

 

Contact Info Fiscal 

Agent 

Agreement contact Member 

SAU’s 

Approved 

Compass Behavior 

Support Program 

(COMPASS) 

 

k-8 

Kelly Stokes CO 

kstokes@aos93.org  

767 Maine St. 

Damariscotta, ME 

04543 

563-3044 

AOS 93 Superintendent: Craig  

Jurgensen 

cjurgensen@aos93.org 

Kelly Stokes CO 

kstokes@aos93.org  

AOS 93: Bremen, 

Bristol, 

Damariscotta, 

Jefferson, 

Newcastle, 

Nobleboro, South 

Bristol 

 

 

 

July, 2016 

Pathways Educational 

Center Program 

(P.E.C.) 

 

k-8 

Kelly Stokes CO 

kstokes@aos93.org  

767 Maine St. 

Damariscotta, ME 

04543 

563-3044 

AOS 93 Superintendent: Craig   

Jergensen 

cjurgensen@aos93.org 

 

Kelly Stokes CO 

kstokes@aos93.org 

AOS 93: Bremen, 

Bristol, 

Damariscotta, 

Jefferson, 

Newcastle, 

Nobleboro, South 

Bristol 

 

 

 

July, 2016 

Regional Educational 

Treatment Center 

(RETC) 

Reviewed 2017 for 

renewal 

 

4-12 

Lila Mitchell director 

lmitchell@auburnschl.edu 

 

Admin. Asst:  

Kayla Newmeyer: 

mailto:knewmeyer@auburnschl

.edu 

 

80 Lake St. Auburn, 

ME 04210 

786-4498  

783-9949 (fax) 

Auburn Laura Shaw  

lshaw@auburnschl.edu 

Interim Special Education 

Director 

Auburn School Department 

60 Court Street Fourth Floor 

Auburn, Maine 04210 

(207) 784 - 6431 Ext. 1322 

 

Lead: 

Auburn 

Members: 

Lewiston, 

RSU#52, 

RSU#16, 

Lisbon 

September, 2014 

June 2021 
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Regional Program Program contact  

 

Contact Info Fiscal 

Agent 

Agreement contact Member 

SAU’s 

Approved 

1.The Western Maine 

Regional Program for 

Children with 

Exceptionalities, k-12 

 

 

2. New Suncook 

Elementary 3-7 

 

Dr. Monica Henson 
m.henson@msad17.org 
 

Jan Neureuther < 

j.neureuther@msad17.org 

 

 

Patricia Menzel: special 

education director, MSAD 72 

Patricia.menzel@msad72.org  

 

Jay Robinson, superintendent 

MSAD 72 

Jay.robinson@msad72.org 

 

Program Director 

(1/2/19):  Jason Tarr 

 

 

232 Main St. Suite2 

South Paris, ME 

04281 

 

(207) 743-8972 

MSAD17 Jan Neureuther 

j.neureuther@msad17.org  

Lead: MSAD17 

Members: 

RSU 44 

MSAD72 

 

June 26, 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Western Foothills 

Regional Program 

 

k-12 

 

Crystal DuGuay: director 

cduguay@rsu10.org 

 

 

Clarissa Fish: Special 

Education Director RSU 10 

cfish@rsu10.org 

 

676 Forest Ave  

Rumford, Me 04276 

 

207-364-2112 

RSU 10 Debra Alden 

Superintendent RSU 10 

 

dalden@rsu10.org 

 

Lead: RSU 10 

RSU 78 

RSU 58 

MSAD 44 

RSU 78 

RSU 9   

RSU 56 

May 30, 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sheepscot Regional 

Education Program 

Wiscasset 

 Anchor 

9-12 

 

Ken Spinney Special Education 

Director Wiscasset 

 

kspinney@wiscassetschools.or

g 

225 Gardiner Road 

Wiscasset, Maine 

04578 

 (207)882-4123 

Wiscasset Superintendent Wiscasset 

Schools 

Terry Wood  

twood@wiscassetschools.org 

 

 

Lead: Wiscasset 

RSU 1 

RSU 12 

AOS 98 

AOS 93 

 

 

December 4, 2017, June 2021 
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